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be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

GEORGETOWN detached 3 bedroom bungalow
with 2 bedroom inHaw suite. Great Starter. $149,900.00.
No agents 877-1875

rent & wanted
WANTED to buy, small farm 20-50 acres on busy
highway close to city to operate business. (519)426-

2122 leave message.

135 I

FOR sale -fully serviced lot including landscaping,
septic, well, driveway. Country setting south of
Georgetown. Half acre lot. All levies paid. $115,000.
457-6447.

industrial
m Icomnnmld;
1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,

highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
877-0202

PRIME commercial in Georgetown 2300 sq. ft.,
full height basement. Good parking. $8.00 per ft. Call
Peter 877-5211

IE:. office & retall

160 Main St.S.(Hwy. 7.) Next to Lion's Park Rockwood,
$600. month, plus utilities. (519) 856-9604

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT/OFFICE,500/ 560 sq. ft., ideally
located in the Knolcrest Centre. Call 877-0202

TWO units, 638 & 733 sq.ft. for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy 7

in Georgetown (15 minutes west of Brampton).
Both turnkey units. Enquiries: (416)494-3192 ext.26.

Business

ortunities

BE self-employed. Be self reliant. We need a
citywide, part-time distributor. Not MLM. For
appointment. 876-2202

BUSINESS FOR salel 26 year old vacuum cleaner,
sales, parts & repair business. Owner retiring.
873-9240
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o AVIN

problems getting a job? Need a resume
Resume needs spicing up? Call a certified Human
Resourses Professional to discuss your options.
8737387 please leave message.

&

Apartments
flats for rent

2 bdrm apt in Georgetown. Close to amenities.
Fridge, stove. No pets. 450-8517 from 8am-8pm.

1 bdrm professionally finished bsmt apt. Stove,
‘ﬁidge.meolwmlwmdya.mm.hymwm
included. First /last, references required. $625 /mo.
877-0642.

1 bdrm professionally finished bsmt apt. Stove,
fridge, use of washer and dryer, heat, hydro and cable
included. First /last, references required. $625 /mo.
877-0642.

2 bdrm apt. 8th Line South, Georgetown. Includes
fridge, stove, central vac, parking and all utiliies. $850
/mo. Preferred non-smoker, no pets. First /last,
references required. Call 877-5957.

2 bdrm apt. Avail Oct 1st. $580 /mo includes heat
and hydro. References. Call 878-9833 after 6pm.

2 bdrm apt., Downtown Georgetown, recently
refurbished, view of Main St., available immediately
for Sept. 1 lease. Fridge, stove, $675 month, utilities
extra. First last. 87 Main Street at Mill Street. Leave
message for landlord at (416)932-1900. Spacious.

2 bedroom apartment available September 1, $553.
month. All utilities included. (519) 8530002

2 bedroom apartment, private entrance, fridge,
| stove, parking, utilities included. Avail Oct 1st. $750.
no pets, first/last. 8774416

2 bedroom basement apartment for rent, includes
|Iaundry facilities, central vac, all utilities. $750.

month. NON SMOKER, NO PETS. Phone 877-
9796 or 877-8620

45 Raylawn Cres, Georgetown, 1 bdrm apt. Avail Sept
‘1st.457—4776.

ACTON, large one bedroom basement apt. for

rent. First/last. No pets. Non smokers please. $495.
(519) 8534563

ACTON, large 2 bedroom apt.,very clean, private

entrance, also 1 bedroom apartment. 519-853-5080
or 519-853-5352

ACTON 2 bdrm apt, ground floor. Parking. $650 /mo
inclusive. No pets. Avail Sept 1st. (519)853-1008.
ACTON 2 bedroom apt.

103 Main St. (above pizza
store), $542/month plus heat & hydro, parking for
1 car, available Sept. 1st. Call after 4 p.m. 416-494-
3125 or 416-782-8104

ACTON 2 bedroom apt., available Mid August,
$625. plus utilities. (519) 853-4899 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

'IE!:I income Tax Services |II3:l income Tax Services

Income Tax Course

Starting soon!

" i | ’
For more information call:@

m Learn a NEW skill!

m Increase your tax KNOWLEDGE!
m CONVENIENT times & locations!

H&R BLOCK

873-7855

------- Call Heather
o o for your
(519)
Heather (Whiting)
Scotland 853-2086

Associate Broker

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt., $650. plus utilities,
references. Call Sharon (519)853-0101

ACTON, 2 bedroom, avail. immediately, eat-in
kitchen, fridge, stove, parking, laundry facilities.
(519) 853-3877

APARTMENT available Sept. 1, dlose to schools and
all amenities, 4 appliances, utilities included. $795.
month. First & last. N/S preferred. 8730872

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
|watnamvuhduruim(‘w.bodmdsda)uﬂes
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt., $425. monthly, includes utilities.

| 856-4900,(519) 836—1072

GEORGETOWN 2 bdrm bsmt apt. Avail Sept 1st.
First /last required. $700 /mo. 877-1415.

ERIN, 2 bdrm apt. Avail Oct. 1st, possibly sooner.
Includes heat, hydro and appliances. Very large
backyard and storage facilities, newly decorated.
| Non-smokers only. $775. (519)833-2316.

| GEORGETOWN downtown 1 bdrm, $595 inclusive.
Sept 1st. Also large 2 bdrm plus, $845 inclusive, Oct
1st. 873-0688.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very
bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large
| yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.

Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month
| inclusive. 877-0831

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm. Heat paid, hydro extra,
double parking, above grade, first last required.
$730 /mo. Call 878-2294 or 878-6859.

GEORGETOWN, large, dean, one bedroom basement
| apartment in very desirable area, close to all
amenities, and Go bus, indudes air conditioning, cable,
washer, dryer, fridge, stove, 2 car parking, lots of doset

space, no dogs, $650. month. All inclusive available
| Sept. 1st. Call 905-873-8727

GEORGETOWN. 2 bdrm bsmt_._$775. Private
entrance. Fridge, stove, parking, utilities included.
No pets.1-905-858-2093.

\GLEN Williams 1 bdrm upper duplex. Sept 1st.
Stove, fridge. $530 plus hydro, heat. Toronto
(416)536—-2430.
LARGE one bedroom basement apartment, separate
entrance, non-smoker, quiet home. $575. inclusive.
Parking,separate entrance, laundry. 877-7801

ON 1 acre private property in Georgetown, over
1000 sq.ft 1 bdm apt plus den, fireplace in livingroom,
private drive and entrance, A/C, cable, fridge, stove,
facility for own washer /dryer, utilities included, $650
/mo. Avail Oct 1st. Tenant expected to cut grass and
help with gardening. Suits mature couple with quiet
lifestyle. No pets. References required. Phone 877-
5849 after 6pm.

I ONE bedroom basement apartment, $675. month,
utilities included. Non smoker. Available Sept. 1.
873-2118

ONE bedroom basement apt. walkout to backyard.
| Parking, private entrance, laundry. Walk to Go.

Avail. Sept. 1. $675. per month. 873—1795 after 5
p.m.

OPEN concept bachelor basement apartment,
| private entrance, bar fridge and cooktop, kitchen island
with stools, central vac and sundeck. $400. monthly
includes utilities and cable. No pets. (519) 856-9482

| SPACIOUS 2 bedroom upper, also comfy single,
backyard. Close to Fairy Lake. Rent negotiable.
877-9458 ’

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
| Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.

$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat

pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—-2086.

and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No |

Call Irene Pries, Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd.,519- |

* NEW VEHICLES
* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261
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ents &
flats wanted

SINGLE father, 1 child. $450-$550 /mo inclusive.
Georgetown or surrounding area. No bsmt. (416)769-
7865 leave message.

185 Houses for rent

ACTON, 2 small bedroom
immediately. 877-3351

DO you have a house for rent? Let me take the hassle
out of renting, I'll do it for you. | will advertise,
prepare lease, collect post dated cheques, etc. Call
Susan Carrier, Realty Executives Supreme, 873-0300
or 877-7937 Res.

GEORGETOWN park area, 3 bdrm. $1060 /mo
plus utilities. Avail Sept 1st. References requires. Days
(905)877-0196, evenings and weekend (905)854-
9816.

IDYLLIC co

ouse, $700. Availl.

ivate. Erin area.

$1400 /mo plstUiwi s required. Jean
Cooper 874-3086.

familyroom, 4 bedroom, hardwood floors, front &
backyard, laundry facilities. $965. plus utilities. (519)
941-3040

Housing wanted
to rent

1 or 2 bedroom house wanted to rent in country, for
Oct. 1st. (519)853—-3893

Rooms for rent
& wanted

AVAILABLE immediately, responsible, conscientious
person only. Definitely non-smoker. $350/mo plus
$25/week for food Call 877-70886.

| SENIOR gentleman, non-smoker, requires large

furnished room or small apt. Georgetown or Acton,
for October 1. Please write P.O. Box 494, Acton, L7J

| 2M8

Shared

accommodation

COUNTRY farmhouse. Large upstairs room, full
use of house and facilities. Lots of parking. Some
meals provided. $400 /mo. Avail Sept. 1st. Smoker
/pets welcome. 873-8017.

Halls &
es

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—-4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
6632 or 873-1521

Moblle homes
& parks

PARK Model, 40' x 22' on water in 5 star, year
round park, 2 indoor pools, 2 rec halls, lake,
playgrounds,3 bedrooms,LR, DR, kitchen,4pc. bath,

| large deck, dock, shed, 2 car paved drive.Beautiful

landscaping. Very reasonable lot fees. $72,500. 1-
519-395-4143 (Kincardine area)

Boats &

CLEARANCE SALE!!! Eureka tents, Teva sandals,
more. Don't miss it. Starts Saturday, July 29. CANOE
COUNTRY NATURE SHOP on Winston Churchill
Bivd., 1 block N. of Hwy. #7, Norval. 905-846-5000

EI:':. Market basket

BLUEBERRY BONANZA

%% Yogurt & ice cream,

: also hot buttered,
5% super sweet corn.
“Bert Blueberry” Free hayrides.

FREE HAYRIDE, PLAYGROUND, SANDBOX, & ANIMAL
CORAL

ANDREWS SCENIC ACRES
MILTON 878-5807

(7 Kms. west of Trafalgar Rd. on 10 sideroad (Ashgrove Rd.)




